BENEFICIARIO

Fondazione Ricerca Biomedica V.I.M.M.

Museo Bottacin

Green Granze

Palazzo della Salute srl

Fondazione Ricerca Biomedica V.I.M.M.

A.S.D. Pallamano Cellini

Sovvenzioni ed Erogazioni 2021
IMPORTO €
5.000,00
1.000,00
2.000,00
7.000,00
5.000,00

2.000,00

EVENTO

Contributo

Contributo

Contributo

Contributo

Contributo

Contributo

DATA EROGAZIONE

09/02/2021

12/02/2021

20/11/2021

30/11/2021

21/12/2021

21/12/2021



